
ｺｰﾄ

男子
4 4 4 4

0 0 4 0

4 0 0 1

5 5 1 5
1 3

4 0 4 4

2 1 1 0

4 4 1 4

4 5

4 1 4 4

1 1 1 2

4 4 1 4

5 5
2 0 5 3

4 4 4 4

0 0 1 2

4 1 3 4

女子
4 4 4 4 4

0 1 5 4 0 1
5

4 1 0 0 0

3 4 4
5 2

4 4 4

0 2 0 0 2

0 0 4 4 2 4
1

4 4 0 4 4

田村･寺田(富山ク･不二越)

5

中本・藤村（ＹＫＫ）

畠山・田口（ＹＫＫ･魚津庭）

13

14

4

4

長岡･岸本（不二越）

荒木･徳川（射水庭･不二越）

南部･大島（不二越） 福井・山本（不二越）

中田・水元(福野庭）8

24

1

2

2

2

3

5 7

4

12

8

9

10

11
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1

5

2

4

3

西田･伊野（YKK・入善庭）

法才・黒田（不二越･富山ｸ）

村田・晴柀（ＹＫＫ）

鹿熊・徳野（ＹＫＫ）

10 徳川・舘(福野・福光庭）

7

福井・大村（高岡西高）

高木・宮下（高岡西高）

上田・大井（高岡西高）

石野・指山（伏木高校）

11

1

12

5

19齊藤・東川（ＹＫＫ）

1

6

9

ｺｰﾄ

3

3

21

20

13

14

16

22

23

18

15

17

村西・湊（伏木高校）

松田・材木（伏木高校） 山崎・手崎(高岡商業高）

沼田･古島(小矢部･砺波庭）

藤岡・石川(高岡商業高）

生地・荒谷（伏木高校）

坪川・赤尾(高岡商業高） 濱中・高田(高岡商業高）

水元・吉野（ＹＫＫ）

市川・湯浅(福光庭）

6

7

6

山岸・高橋(高岡商業高）

竹内・嶋田(高岡商業高）

生駒・池田(富山工業高）

橋本・山崎（高岡西高）

三歩一･川縁(高岡商業高）

菊川・山本(高岡商業高）

林・中村(高岡商業高）

北本・松井（伏木高校）蒲田・水上(伏木高校）

松本・野村（伏木高校）


